‘ #2 Royals
;y 32
- L8 Winning Team

37
randy

SCORING STATS

N N R N N Y ) e e

Aren Is... 3 33% 7 42% 0 0% 7 42%

11 Anthon.. 2 2 2 100% 0 2 0% 0 1 0% 0 3 0%

24  Paul W... 4 2 2 100% 1 3 33% 0 4 0% 1 7 14%

30  Martin... 0 0 0% 0 2 0% 0 1 0% 0 3 0%

10 Matthe... 0 0 0% 0 4 0% 0 0 0% 0 4 0%

25 Diljot D... 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 1 0% 0 1 0%

1 David... 11 1 2 50% 2 3 66% 2 6 33% 4 9 44%

11 Tyler Lee 2 0 0 0% 1 2 50% 0 1 0% 1 3 33%

17  Mike B... 6 0 0 0% 3 6 50% 0 3 0% 3 9 33%

36 Bryan... 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

0 Monzil... 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0%

Total 0 32 6 9 66% 10 29 34% 2 17 11% 12 46 26%



NON-SCORING STATS

PLAYER

#2 Royals

32

Winning Team

randy

37

PER/MIN

23
11
24
30
10
25

11
17
36

Aren Isha...
Anthony V...
Paul Weiler
Martin Sol...
Matthew...
Diljot Dhal...
David Choi

Tyler Lee

Mike Basili...

Bryan Fer...
Monzil Mo...

Total

31Tm:15s
27m:37s
23m:57s
12m:19s
25m:25s
17m:15s
23m:02s
18m:09s

21m:01s
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2 9
3 -5
a4 2
4 -9
1 1
a -5

14
1 1
a4 =2
23 6

0.29
-0.18
0.08
-0.73
0.04
-0.29
0.61
0.06
-0.10



Team Name: #2 Royals

Team Score: 32

Opponent Name: Winning Team
Coach's 1D: randy

\

FG% = 12/46 (26%)

Season Type:
Date:

Opponent Score: 37




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
S A e e e I ) e e [
Aren Is...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Arenlisha... 31m:15s 1 0.29




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
BRI A A R Y e Y S Y K Y
Anthon... 100%
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Anthony V... 27m:37s -0.18 -3




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
I Y R N A N S T T Y T T
Paul W... 100% 14%
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Paul Weiler 23m:57s 0.08




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
N e e K e ) Bl ) e ) ) Bl e S
Martin...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Martin Sol... 12m:19s -0.73




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
S B e e ) e e e
Matthe...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Matthew... 25m:25s 1 0.04 -




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
B e K e ) Bl ) e ) el Bl e
Diljot D...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Diljot Dhal... 17m:15s -0.29




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
B i Ml e e el el e el ) el e el ) YR
David...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

David Choi 23m:02s 1 0.61




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
S B e e ) e e e S
Tyler Lee
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Tyler Lee  18m:09s 0.06




| Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
B e Ko e ) e ) el ) el Bl e
Mike B...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

17 Mike Basili... 21m:01s -0.10




| | Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
B e Ml e el el e e =) el e el ) Y
Bryan...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Bryan Fer...




| | Team Name: #2 Royals Season lype:
Team Score: 32 Date:
- O Opponent Name: Winning Team

Opponent Score: 37
Coach's 1D: randy

SCORING STATS
S o e e e I ) e e [
Monzil...
NON-SCORING STATS

- PLAYER “ ASSTS | OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS | DEFS BLKS | CHRGS | TOVRS m PER/MIN -

Monzil Mo...




